P16000078003

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special instructions to Filing Officer.				





700290098787

09/22/16--01026--002 **87.50

TE SEE 30 PM 12: 35

2 09/23/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	HE TAC:	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: A	Joshua Nacc	ien Bantl	Ø 17

OM: Joshua Darren Brantley
Name (Printed or typed)

P.O. Box 434

Address

Callakan F./ 32011

City, State & Zip

(904) 616-0123

Daytime Telephone number

JBrantley 1993 @ Grast/. Com

E-mail address: No be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>ICLE II PRINC</u>	Principal street address		Mailing address, if diff	ferent is:
42190	US Highway	<u>P.O.</u>	Box 434	1
Calla	kn Fl 32011		lalan FL.	
ICLE III PURPO purpose for which t	<u>SE</u> ne corporation is organized is:	To Perform	1 Concred	k work
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. <u></u> ,	5
				SEP
				22
				2
				PH 12:
		,, i , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	1 2000.07	ယ
TICLE IV SHARI number of shares of	stock is: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO			
number of shares of	stock is: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	Name and Tit	tle:	
number of shares of ICLE V INITIA Name and Title	stock is:	Name and Tite Address:	tle:	
number of shares of ICLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO LOSHUL Brantle Dwner/Presid PO. Box 43 Callalan, F1 32	Name and Tite Address:		
number of shares of FICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO LOSHUL Brantle Dwner/Presid PO. Box 43 Callalan, F1 32	Name and Tire Address: Name and Tire Address:		
Name and Title Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO LOSANG Brantle Dwner/Presid P.O. Box 43 Callalan, F1 32	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	tle:	
Name and Title Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR LOSHUA Branto Owner/Presid P.O. Box 43 Callalan, F1 32	Name and Tite Address: Name and Tite Address: Address:	tle:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box N	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Joshua Bra	ntlex	
542190 11	S Hallan	,: n
Address: 576 10 VI	J rightas	- New York
1. Callahan	FI 32011	ා ශිල ශ සිට
		节三
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		ART 27 27
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		
<u> </u>	. H.	PM 12: 35
Name: JOShua D.C	an //ey	2: (2
Address: 542190 M	SHISLWEY	25.
1 Callaha	TI 32011	22
1 24/14/44/	A F 3201	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
days after the filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business day	s prior or 90 dusiness
Notes If the data ingested in this block does not m	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	dota will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department of		date will not be fisied as
	t service of process for the above stated corporation	
	appointment as registered agent and agree to act in ti	
Coshua Brantle	and the second second	9/20/16
Required Signature/Req	estered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts	s stated herein are true. I am aware that the false in	formation submitted in a
	a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S	
Contina Con the	<u></u>	9/20/11
Required Signature/Incorporator		Date Date